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Herren Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Mania Sebastian KSV Wieseck 783 Gold 18.
2 Bolte Steffen GH Alten-Buseck 778 Gold 29.
3 Sabl Tobias GH Allendorf/Lda. 771 Gold 13.
4 Buhl Michael GH Alten-Buseck 768 Gold 14.
5 Heigele Christian GH Großen-Buseck 765 Gold 11.
6 Englisch André GH Allendorf/Lda. 763 Gold 14.
7 Martinez Carlos ESV Gießen 761 Silber
8 Scheer Holger GH Alten-Buseck 761 Gold 10.
9 Schön Dominik GH Allendorf/Lda. 760 Gold 1.
10 Bolte Kai GH Alten-Buseck 757 Gold 26.
11 Fink Sascha GH Alten-Buseck 755 Gold 12.
12 Gellert Robert GH Großen-Buseck 752 Gold 19.
13 Stock Uwe KC Reiskirchen 751 Gold 14.
14 Stockmann Steffen GH Allendorf/Lda. 751 Gold 1.
15 Lenz Christian GH Launsbach 751 Gold 9.
16 Karll André ESV Gießen 750 Gold 19.
17 Georg Björn GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 748 Gold 9.
18 Weber Dennis GH Allendorf/Lda. 748 Gold 3.
19 Petschel Patrick GH Allendorf/Lda. 746 Gold
20 Heinz Steffen GH Allendorf/Lda. 742 Gold 18.
21 Wagner Steffen KSV Wieseck 740 Gold 4.
22 Hammel Marc-Peter GH Großen-Buseck 739 Gold 14.
23 Junge René GH Alten-Buseck 737 Gold 11.
24 Schnell Kai-Uwe GH Launsbach 737 Gold 4.
25 Stefan Christian GH Alten-Buseck 732 Gold 14.
26 Krieb Jonas GH Allendorf/Lda. 730 Gold 6.
27 Viertelshausen Thomas GH Großen-Linden 729
28 Huberty Rainer ESV Gießen 727
29 Riedel Kai Michael GH Lollar 727
30 Lepper Heiko KSC Dünsberg 726
31 Schnell Patrick GH Launsbach 722
32 Weller Oliver ESV Gießen 720
33 Rabenau Jens GH Alten-Buseck 718
34 Becker Thomas GH Großen-Linden 714 Bronze
35 Wehrenfennig Jörg GH Launsbach 713
36 Dambmann Jeffrey GH Großen-Buseck 712
37 Zecher Michael ESV Gießen 711
38 Haas Thorsten KSV Wieseck 696
39 Lepper Marco KSC Dünsberg 694
40 Pfänder Markus GH Großen-Linden 691
41 Linker André GH Lollar 658
42 Cempulik Max KC Reiskirchen 637
43 Göbler Frank GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 551
44 Konhäuser Jörg ESV Gießen 323
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Herren A Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Steinmüller Jörg GH Großen-Linden 769 Gold 25.
2 Schnell Jörg GH Launsbach 769 Gold 34.
3 Künstling Klaus ESV Gießen 753 Gold 5.
4 Köhler Steffen KSV Wieseck 738 Gold 31.
5 Groß Steven GH Launsbach 732 Gold 28.
6 Fischer Thomas KC Reiskirchen 727 Gold 31.
7 Krombach Andreas GH Lollar 715 Gold 15.
8 Mülich Rainer GH Launsbach 714 Gold 29.
9 Rothe Guido KSC Dünsberg 709
10 Peter Joachim GH Launsbach 705
11 Damm Uwe KC Reiskirchen 697
12 Keil Jürgen KSC Heuchelheim 693
13 Jünger Hans KC Reiskirchen 689
14 Riedel Michael GH Lollar 675

Herren B Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Rohrbach Rolf KSV Wieseck 372 Gold 32.
2 Schmidt Manfred GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 354 Gold 8.
3 Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 332 Gold 32.

Herren C Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Gran Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 366 Gold 31.
2 Fischbach Peter GH Großen-Buseck 358 Gold 14.
3 Mootz Herbert GH Großen-Buseck 343 Gold 31.
4 Laux Ottmar GH Lollar 324
5 Buhl Manfred GH Alten-Buseck 317

Herren D Name Vorname Verein LP Abzeichen

1 Ahnert Klaus GH Launsbach 350 Gold 35.
2 Petri Werner KC Reiskirchen 344 Gold 17.
3 Bayer Gerhard GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 340 Gold 30.
4 Münch Hans GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 329 Gold 38.
5 Bader Harald KSV Wieseck 324 Gold 16.
6 Lotz Arnold ESV Gießen 317



Edgar Bender Pokal
ESV Gießen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Martinez Carlos Herren 761
2 Künstling Klaus Herren A 753
3 Karll André Herren 750
4 Weller Oliver Herren 720

2984
GH Allendorf/Lda. Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Sabl Tobias Herren 771
2 Schön Dominik Herren 760
3 Heinz Steffen Herren 742
4 Krieb Jonas Herren 730

3003
GH Alten-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Buhl Michael Herren 768
2 Scheer Holger Herren 761
3 Fink Sascha Herren 755
4 Junge René Herren 737

3021
GH Großen-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Heigele Christian Herren 765
2 Gellert Robert Herren 752
3 Hammel Marc-Peter Herren 739
4 Dambmann Jeffrey Herren 712

2968
GH Großen-Linden Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Steinmüller Jörg Herren A 769
2 Viertelshausen Thomas Herren 729
3 Becker Thomas Herren 714
4 Pfänder Markus Herren 691

2903
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Georg Björn Herren 748
2 Göbler Kai U19m 708
3 Schmidt Manfred Herren B 692
4 Göbler Frank Herren 551

2699
GH Launsbach Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Lenz Christian Herren 751
2 Schnell Kai-Uwe Herren 737
3 Wehrenfennig Jörg Herren 713
4 Peter Joachim Herren A 705



2906
GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Riedel Kai Michael Herren 727
2 Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen Herren B 694
3 Riedel Michael Herren A 675
4 Linker André Herren 658

2754
KC Reiskirchen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Stock Uwe Herren 751
2 Fischer Thomas Herren A 727
3 Petri Werner Herren D 715
4 Damm Uwe Herren A 697

2890
KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Rohrbach Rolf Herren B 748
2 Wagner Steffen Herren 740
3 Köhler Steffen Herren A 738
4 Haas Thorsten Herren 696

2922

Siggi-Kohnhäuser-Pokal
GH Allendorf/Lda. Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Englisch André Herren 763
2 Stockmann Steffen Herren 751
3 Weber Dennis Herren 748
4 Petschel Patrick Herren 746

3008 6011
GH Alten-Buseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Bolte Steffen Herren 778
2 Bolte Kai Herren 757
3 Stefan Christian Herren 732
4 Rabenau Jens Herren 718

2985 6006
GH Launsbach Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Groß Steven Herren A 732
2 Schnell Patrick Herren 722
3 Mülich Rainer Herren A 714
4 Ahnert Klaus Herren D 711

2879 5785



Edgar Bender Pokal
1 GH Alten-Buseck 3021
2 GH Allendorf/Lda. 3003
3 ESV Gießen 2984
4 GH Großen-Buseck 2968
5 KSV Wieseck 2922
6 GH Launsbach 2906
7 GH Großen-Linden 2903
8 KC Reiskirchen 2890
9 GH Lollar 2754
10 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 2699

Siggi-Kohnhäuser Pokal
1 GH Allendorf/Lda. 6011
2 GH Alten-Buseck 6006
3 GH Launsbach 5785
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